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SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.A.M.S. (AYURVEDACHARYA) 1ST PROFESSIONAL (NEW COURSE)
EXAMINATION (MARCH, 2021)

Appeared : 51 Passed : 39
SINo Rank College Roll No Name Result  Remark
1 1 Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 22930 Kaveri Talukdar Pass
Guwahati
2 2 Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 22952 Tasnim Ibtisum Pass
Guwabhati

3 3 Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 22916 Begom Sirinaj Aktar  Pass
Guwahati Laskar

4 4  Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 22918 Chayanika Deka Pass

Guwahati

5 5  Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 22935 Mentok Lanzey Pass
Guwahati

6 6 Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 22921 Deepijyoti Kalita Pass
Guwabhati

7 7 Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 22929 Jamil Lubab Numane Pass

Guwabhati Laskar

8 8  Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 22942 Purnima Rabha Pass
Guwabhati

9 9  Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 22915 Anirban Das Pass
Guwabhati

10 10 Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 22955 Ziaur Rahman Pass
Guwabhati

11 11 Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 22913 Amlan Jyoti Saikia  Pass
Guwabhati

12 11 Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 22932 Likha Ezir Pass
Guwabhati

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

R o _ o




SINo Rank College

13 12
14 13
15 14
16 15
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 19
21 19
22 19
23 20
24 21
25 22
26 23

SSUHS/205/2011/Pt-11/Ex/2139

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

30-Sep-21

Roll No Name

GAU 22919 Dalangkini Lamare

GAU 22939 Neelanjana Borah

GAU 22940 Nilotpal Das

GAU 22923 Himanjit Chakravarty

GAU 22934 Mashud Ahmed

GAU 22938 Nafisa Rasool

GAU 22909 Abdullah Al Masum

GAU 22922 Deepshikha

Basumatary

GAU 22925 Hitartha Kashyap

GAU 22950 Sumaiya Sultana

GAU 22951 Sushmita Goyari

GAU 22953 Wahengbam Nelson

Singh

GAU 22943 Ranjan Das

GAU 22949 Subu Mamung

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Remark

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo Rank College

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

30

3

32

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

30-Sep-21

Roll No Name
GAU 22912 Amir Salam

GAU 22945 Ritika Chakma

GAU 22946 Rituraj Kumar Singh

GAU 22954 Wahidur Rahman

GAU 22927 Isab Al

GAU 22941 Phurka Engtipi

GAU 22928 Jahidul Islam

GAU 22933 Madhumita Kemprai

GAU 22910 Abinash Baruah

GAU 22937 Nabaijit Baro

GAU 20008 Suzuma Mushahary

GAU 21932 Faruque Bin Siddique

GAU 21936 Sujata Devi

GAU 21934 Ramiz Uddin

Result Remark

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Fail Fail in Kriya Sharir

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo Rank College

4

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
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Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

30-Sep-21

Roll No Name

GAU 22911 Amir Hamza

GAU 22914 Amritangshu

Chakraborty

GAU 22917 Bhaskar Jyoti Kumar

GAU 22920 Debraj Nath

GAU 22924 Himashri Saikia

GAU 22926 Inamul Hoque

GAU 22931 Kwrwmdao Narzary

GAU 22936 Minhaj Rahman

GAU 22944 Ripunjoy Kurmi

GAU 22947 Ruhul Amin

GAU 22948 Saddam Hussain

Result

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Remark

Fail in Kriya Sharir, Sanskrit, Maulik
Siddhant evam Astanga Hridaya (Sutra
Sthana), Absent in Rachana Sharir

Fail in Kriya Sharir, Rachana Sharir,
Sanskrit, Maulik Siddhant evam Astanga
Hridaya (Sutra Sthana)

Fail in Sanskrit

Fail in Maulik Siddhant evam Astanga
Hridaya (Sutra Sthana)

Absent in Rachana Sharir

Fail in Sanskrit, Maulik Siddhant evam
Astanga Hridaya (Sutra Sthana)

Fail in Kriya Sharir, Rachana Sharir, Absent
in Maulik Siddhant evam Astanga Hridaya
(Sutra Sthana)

Fail in Sanskrit, Absent in Rachana Sharir,
Maulik Siddhant evam Astanga Hridaya
(Sutra Sthana), Padartha Vigyan evam
Ayurved ltihaas

Fail in Kriya Sharir, Rachana Sharir, Sanskrit

Fail in Sanskrit, Maulik Siddhant evam
Astanga Hridaya (Sutra Sthana)

Fail in Sanskrit, Maulik Siddhant evam
Astanga Hridaya (Sutra Sthana)

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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