

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.A.M.S. (AYURVEDACHARYA) 1ST PROFESSIONAL (NEW COURSE) EXAMINATION (MARCH, 2021)

App	eared	: 51					Passed: 39
Sl No	Rank	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark	
1	1	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22930	Kaveri Talukdar	Pass		
2	2	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22952	Tasnim Ibtisum	Pass		
3	3	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22916	Begom Sirinaj Aktar Laskar	Pass		
4	4	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22918	Chayanika Deka	Pass		
5	5	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22935	Mentok Lanzey	Pass	•	
6	6	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22921	Deepjyoti Kalita	Pass		
7	7	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22929	Jamil Lubab Numane Laskar	Pass		
8	8	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22942	Purnima Rabha	Pass		
9	9	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22915	Anirban Das	Pass		
10	10	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22955	Ziaur Rahman	Pass		
11	11	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22913	Amlan Jyoti Saikia	Pass	•	
12	11	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22932	Likha Ezir	Pass	•	



i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SI	No Ran	c College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
1	3 12	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22919	Dalangkini Lamare	Pass	
1.	4 13	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22939	Neelanjana Borah	Pass	
1	5 14	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22940	Nilotpal Das	Pass	
1	6 15	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22923	Himanjit Chakravarty	Pass	•
1	7 16	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22934	Mashud Ahmed	Pass	•
1	8 17	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22938	Nafisa Rasool	Pass	
1	9 18	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22909	Abdullah Al Masum	Pass	•
2	0 19	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22922	Deepshikha Basumatary	Pass	
2	1 19	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22925	Hitartha Kashyap	Pass	•
2	2 19	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22950	Sumaiya Sultana	Pass	
2	3 20	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22951	Sushmita Goyari	Pass	•
2	4 21	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22953	Wahengbam Nelson Singh	Pass	
2	5 22	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22943	Ranjan Das	Pass	
2	6 23	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22949	Subu Mamung	Pass	



SI No	Rank	College	Roll No	Name	Result Ren	nark
27	24	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22912	Amir Salam	Pass	,
28	25	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22945	Ritika Chakma	Pass	
29	26	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22946	Rituraj Kumar Singh	Pass	
30	27	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22954	Wahidur Rahman	Pass	
31	28	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22927	Isab Ali	Pass	•
32	29	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22941	Phurka Engtipi	Pass	
33	30	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22928	Jahidul Islam	Pass	•
34	30	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22933	Madhumita Kemprai	Pass	
35	31	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22910	Abinash Baruah	Pass	•
36	32	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22937	Nabajit Baro	Pass	
37		Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 20008	Suzuma Mushahary	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
38		Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 21932	Faruque Bin Siddique	Passed appeared subject(s)	
39		Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 21936	Sujata Devi	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
40		Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 21934	Ramiz Uddin	Fail	Fail in Kriya Sharir



Sl No Ran	k College	Roll No	Name	Result R	emark
41	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22911	Amir Hamza	Fail	Fail in Kriya Sharir, Sanskrit, Maulik Siddhant evam Astanga Hridaya (Sutra Sthana), Absent in Rachana Sharir
42	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22914	Amritangshu Chakraborty	Fail	Fail in Kriya Sharir, Rachana Sharir, Sanskrit, Maulik Siddhant evam Astanga Hridaya (Sutra Sthana)
43	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22917	Bhaskar Jyoti Kumar	Fail	Fail in Sanskrit
44	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22920	Debraj Nath	Fail	Fail in Maulik Siddhant evam Astanga Hridaya (Sutra Sthana)
45	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22924	Himashri Saikia	Fail	Absent in Rachana Sharir
46	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22926	Inamul Hoque	Fail	Fail in Sanskrit, Maulik Siddhant evam Astanga Hridaya (Sutra Sthana)
47	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22931	Kwrwmdao Narzary	Fail	Fail in Kriya Sharir, Rachana Sharir, Absent in Maulik Siddhant evam Astanga Hridaya (Sutra Sthana)
48	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22936	Minhaj Rahman	Fail	Fail in Sanskrit, Absent in Rachana Sharir, Maulik Siddhant evam Astanga Hridaya (Sutra Sthana), Padartha Vigyan evam Ayurved Itihaas
49	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22944	Ripunjoy Kurmi	Fail	Fail in Kriya Sharir, Rachana Sharir, Sanskrit
50	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22947	Ruhul Amin	Fail	Fail in Sanskrit, Maulik Siddhant evam Astanga Hridaya (Sutra Sthana)
51	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU 22948	Saddam Hussain	Fail	Fail in Sanskrit, Maulik Siddhant evam Astanga Hridaya (Sutra Sthana)

